HCTF235L150000BR00
Part Number HCTF235L150000BR00
Manufacturer Draloric / Vishay
Description TCO 24V 50A 235C (455F) AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
HCTF235L150000BR00 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of HCTF235L150000BR00
Manufacturer Part Number HCTF235L150000BR00 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Draloric / Vishay Description TCO 24V 50A 235C (455F) AXIAL
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated DC 24V Voltage - Rated AC -
Series HCTF Rated Functioning Temperature 235°C (455°F)
Package / Case Axial Maximum Temperature Limit -
Holding Temperature 160°C (320°F) Current Rating 50A
Approvals -
HCTF235L150000BR00 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find HCTF235L150000BR00 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for HCTF235L150000BR00
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
HCTI-150-5.0 FIXED IND 150UH 5A 71 MOHM TH Bel 250 pcs
HCTF235L150000BR00 TCO 24V 50A 235C (455F) AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 721 pcs
HCTE-1500-0-SP-CS7063 HOSE CORRUGATED ETFE Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTI-180-4.8 FIXED IND 180UH 4.8A 78 MOHM TH Bel 38 pcs
HCTE-1625-0-SP HOSE 1.562" ID ETFE BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTI-18-17.2 FIXED IND 18UH 17.2A 6 MOHM TH Bel 123 pcs
HCTE-2000-0-SP-CS7063 HOSE CORRUGATED ETFE Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTE-1750-0-SP-CS7063 HOSE CORRUGATED ETFE Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTF235L055000BR00 TCO 24V 55A 235C (455F) AXIAL Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
HCTE-1625-0-SP-CS7063 HOSE CORRUGATED ETFE Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTE-1750-0-SP HOSE 1.688" ID ETFE BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTE-1500-0-SP HOSE 1.437" ID ETFE 50' BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTI-120-6.7 FIXED IND 120UH 6.7A 40 MOHM TH Bel 500 pcs
HCTI-15-18.0 FIXED IND 15UH 18A 6 MOHM TH Bel 204 pcs
HCTI-10-20.0 FIXED IND 10UH 20A 5 MOHM TH Bel 146 pcs
HCTE-2000-0-SP HOSE 1.937" ID ETFE BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
HCTI-1000-2.4 FIXED IND 1MH 2.4A 300 MOHM TH Bel 540 pcs
HCTI-100-7.0 FIXED IND 100UH 7A 37 MOHM TH Bel 298 pcs
HCTI-12-19.1 FIXED IND 12UH 19.1A 5 MOHM TH Bel 172 pcs
HCTF235L055000BR00 TCO 24V 55A 235C (455F) AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
HCTF235L150000BR00 Details PDF